Neighborhood Mixed Use District (Refer also to Article II, Division 2, Subdivision 6): 
NMU-16, -24, -35  Neighborhood mixed use  5,000   2  

Notes:  

1. Development of single-family attached and semi-detached dwellings is permitted to have a minimum lot area of one thousand six hundred (1,600) square feet.  
2. The maximum allowed density is governed by the Tampa Comprehensive Plan.  

(Ord. No. 2013-72, § 4, 6-6-2013; Ord. No. 2013-73, § 4, 6-6-2013; Ord. No. 2013-101, § 2, 7-18-2013; Ord. No. 2015-10, § 3, 1-15-2015; Ord. No. 2015-99, § 2,

[...]

Neighborhood Mixed Use District (Refer also to Article II, Division 2, Subdivision 6): 
NMU-16, -24, -35  Neighborhood mixed use  5,000   2  

Notes:  

1. Development of single-family attached and semi-detached dwellings is permitted to have a minimum lot area of one thousand six hundred (1,600) square feet.  
2. The maximum allowed density is governed by the Tampa Comprehensive Plan.  

(Ord. No. 2013-72, § 4, 6-6-2013; Ord. No. 2013-73, § 4, 6-6-2013; Ord. No. 2013-101, § 2, 7-18-2013; Ord. No. 2015-10, § 3, 1-15-2015; Ord. No. 2015-99, § 2,